

On page 1, line 6, of the Senate Engrossed bill, delete "and three-tenths " and insert "and two-tenths "

On page 1, line 11, of the Senate Engrossed bill, delete "and three-tenths " and insert "and two-tenths "

On page 2, line 4, of the Senate Engrossed bill, delete " and three-tenths" and insert

On page 2, line 5, of the Senate Engrossed bill, after "three-tenths " insert "and two-tenths "

On page 2, line 10, of the Senate Engrossed bill, delete "and three-tenths " and insert "and two-tenths "

On page 2, line 17, of the Senate Engrossed bill, delete "and three-tenths " and insert "and two-tenths "

On page 3, line 5, of the Senate Engrossed bill, delete "and three-tenths " and insert "and two-tenths "

On page 3, line 16, of the Senate Engrossed bill, delete "and three-tenths " and insert "and two-tenths "

On page 3, line 20, of the Senate Engrossed bill, delete "and three-tenths " and insert "and two-tenths "

On page 3, line 27, of the Senate Engrossed bill, delete "and three-tenths " and insert "and two-tenths "

On page 4, line 12, of the Senate Engrossed bill, delete "and three-tenths " and insert "and two-tenths "

On page 4, line 15, of the Senate Engrossed bill, delete "and three-tenths " and insert "and two-tenths "

On page 4, line 20, of the Senate Engrossed bill, delete "and three-tenths " and insert "and two-tenths "

On page 4, line 29, of the Senate Engrossed bill, delete "and three-tenths " and insert "and two-tenths "

On page 5, line 17, of the Senate Engrossed bill, delete "and three-tenths " and insert "and two-tenths "

On page 5, line 20, of the Senate Engrossed bill, delete "and three-tenths " and insert "and two-tenths "

On page 5, line 28, of the Senate Engrossed bill, delete "and three-tenths " and insert "and two-tenths "

On page 6, line 13, of the Senate Engrossed bill, after "section." delete "Section 18. The amendments to the Code sections in sections 1 to 16, inclusive, of this Act are repealed on June 30, 2025, and those Code sections will revert in word and substance to that which existed immediately prior to the effective date of this Act."